GOEASY LTD.

GOEASY LTD.
ISIN: CA3803551074

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
176.90 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.51% (0.90)

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,013 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

176.55 CAD (100)
177.84 CAD (100)
177.00 CAD
179.23 CAD
176.80 CAD
176.00 CAD
177.855836 CAD
36,899
6,562,702.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3803551074&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4900ca791cc586bff5b76e15ca08ae799ae91c0036671243576ab0c524fac18&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc10684fb02e14699&time=1714362674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a358b4f63580b1bb16fc48e205e5fbec1d8676d9815abb86ab341c69872cc4b6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e04b98600af8a708c&time=1714362674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec417a649c60a2f70e7764c2069f64c1fe2d24a10bacbc6263130fd8dea356f9&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5048c8349fd75e44e&time=1714362674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b638ead6620d8fd9538dbe84b8d095f330b2a38ff66577daab58d9bb2f45bfa&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f38f1b39d6f34a9ca&time=1714362674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e075d66a390bfd53e9369afd24634f0c82a069c7b99f6a8e277f271d3eeba83&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f546fc97b381ecde2&time=1714362674&tool=RSC

GOEASY LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
176.90 CAD

Difference (] 0.51% (0.90)

General attributes

ISIN CA3803551074
Symbol GSY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,013 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 176.55 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 177.84 CAD (100)
Open 177.00 CAD
High 179.23 CAD
Low 176.80 CAD
Close (prev. day) 176.00 CAD
VWAP 177.855836 CAD
Volume (pcs) 36,899
Trading volume 6,562,702.49
Number of trades 392
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +60.32% +93.97% +24.24%
Perf (abs.) +66.56  +85.70  +34.52
Beta 1.35 1.26 1.67
Volatility  34.81 32.73 37.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 121.20 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 176.90 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:47 121.60 EUR
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 119.60 EUR

26
Frankfurt

2024/04/ 08:43 119.80 EUR

175.65 CAD (33,647
166.77 CAD (37,041
161.67 CAD (42,981
134.28 CAD (37,515
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
150.06 CAD (2024/01/30
180.10 CAD (2024/02/15
87.00 CAD (2023/05/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

6.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

392
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10089101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137764388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215048517

GOEASY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 19:33 129.90 USD 0.05
26

2024/04/ 08:11 119.60 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:13 119.80 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10257419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353608095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337654

GOEASY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

goeasy

Contact Details
GOEASY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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